DH-S8610
· High port density 10G line cards
· Fully compliant with 40GE  Ethernet standards
· Support virtualization technologies
· Hardware level encryption technology MACsec
· High-performance IPv4/IPv6 service capabilities
· Comprehensive security control policies

components
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SFP Module
PFT3950 1.25 G 850 nm, 500 m, LC, Multi-mode
[optional]
PFT3960 1.25 G 1310/1550 nm, 20 km, LC, Single-
mode [optional]
PFT3970 1.25 G 1550/1310 nm, 20 km, LC, Single-
mode [optional]
PFTOTSFP-1270R-
20-SMF
10 G 1310/1270 nm, 20 km, LC, Single-
mode [optional]
PFTOTSFP-1270T-
20-SMF
10 G 1270/1310 nm, 20 km, LC, Single-
mode [optional]
PFTOTSFP-850-
MMF
10 G 850 nm, 20 km, LC, Multi-mode
[optional]
QSFP-40G-CSR4-
MM850
40 G 850 nm, 300 m, CSR4, Multi-mode
[optional]
Accessories
S8610-MPU Main processing unit
S8610-PWR1200 Power module
S8610-NET Switching fabric module
S8610-FAN Fans
S86-44GF4XFSE 44 × GF + 4 × 10G SFP + Ports
S86-48GTSE 48 × GE Ports
S86-12QFSG 12 × 40G QSFP Ports
S86-48XFSG 48 × 10G SFP + Ports